Building Permit | ssuance Report City of Richmond 10 May 2022

Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters

ISSUED FROM Equal to 01/05/2022 And ISSUED TO Equal to 07/05/2022
SUB TYPE: Apartment

22010999 000 00 B7 Alteration Issued 2022/05/02 $85,000.00 8500 Genera Currie Road Unit 209 Shonah Mhene (604)781-4844 Clean Break Home Services (778)200-2141

1 $85,000.00

SUB TYPE: Barn

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS I[?iyrlé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Penfolds Roofing & Solar (Juan Diego Penfolds Roofing & Solar (Juan Diego Restrepo)

22013091 000 00 BD Alteration Issued 2022/05/06 $212,400.00 12551 Gilbert Rd --- SOLAR PANEL Restrepo) (604)254-4663 (604)254-4663

1 $212,400.00

SUB TYPE: Day Care

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

13351 Commerce Parkway Unit 1168 - Design

21936188 000 01 B2 Revision Issued 2022/05/04 $0.00 Modification - O1

Brian Young (778)773-5772 Humphries Construction Group Ltd (604)971-2013

1 $0.00

SUB TYPE: Market

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21 944339 000 00 B9 Alteration Issued 2022/05/06 $5,000,000.00 9100 Blundell Road Unit 370 Jordan Levine (604)687-3390 Summit Brooke Construction (604)850-1111

1 $5,000,000.00

SUB TYPE: Medical Office

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS Igigrlé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Central West Project Management Inc (604)273-

22007797 000 00 B8 Alteration Issued 2022/05/06 $316,000.00 8155 Capstan Way Unit 150 Cutler DC Projects Ltd (604)681-5050 0505

22 011418 000 00 B8 Alteration Issued 2022/05/03 $550,000.00 6180 Blundell Road Unit 172 Medcorp Construction Inc (604)783-4279 Medcorp Construction Inc (604)783-4279

2 $866,000.00
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SUB TYPE: Office
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FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

16 722000 000 00 B8

16 722000 000 01 B8

21939819 000 01 B8

22 009299 000 00 B8

22 009331 000 00 B8

22 009391 000 00 B8

22011921 000 00 B8

Alteration

Revision

Revision

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21933760 000 00 B7

21936038 000 00 B7

21 945288 000 00 B7

22 005559 000 01 B7

22007101 000 00 B7

22 007705 000 00 B7

22 009694 000 00 B7

SUB TY PE: Recreational

New

New

Revision

New

New

New

Issued

|ssued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

2022/05/06

2022/05/06

2022/05/06

2022/05/02
2022/05/02

2022/05/03

2022/05/04

2022/05/04

2022/05/05

2022/05/05

2022/05/04

2022/05/04

2022/05/03

2022/05/03

$150,000.00

$0.00

$2,000,000.00

$13,000.00
$90,100.00
$300,000.00

$75,000.00

$2,628,100.00

$492,294.60

$453,928.46

$626,257.79

$0.00

$472,239.45

$459,540.91

$411,305.70

$2,915,566.91

5811 Cedarbridge Way Unit 150

5811 Cedarbridge Way Unit 150 -- Building
Design Mod

13777 Commerce Parkway Unit 300 - Design
Modification

8477 Bridgeport Road Unit 760
4940 No 3 Road Unit 133

7600 Alderbridge Way

6388 No 3 Road Unit 1125

7680 Sunnyholme Crescent

6771 Dunsany Place

6320 Dover Road

7720 Decourcy Crescent---Building Design
Modification

3391 Rosamond Avenue

3340 Blundell Road

9111 Glenallan Drive

David Peatch Archtitect (David Peatch) (604)
889-5417

Makinteriors (Amber Kingsnorth) (604)685-
0622

Alec Poon (604)278-9796
Manveer Pattar (604)787-6240
John Oille (604)681-6007

iFortune Homes (Matt Stogryn) (604)285-
5298

Joy Design Ltd (Y ue (Helen) Han) (778)903-
2968

HNPA Architecture & Planning Inc (Jun Nan)
(607)261-338

Timothy Tse (604)618-3223
Alex Song (778)859-5015

Jasbir Sidhu (604)726-2237
Harmej Hothi (778)994-4444

Trendsetter Homes (Ken Y oshikawa) (604)
970-3058

Turn-Key Construction Inc (604)276-2766

Turn-Key Construction Inc (604)276-2766

Bird Construction Company (604)271-4600

Ben's Interior Design Ltd (604)944-3380
KBR PROJECTSLTD

Corview Construction Ltd (604)681-6007

IFortune Homes Inc (604)285-5298

Can Won Consulting Ltd (778)668-0903

Polis & MCCM Development Ltd (604)437-9908

Hoboken Development B C Ltd (604)710-6628

M And W Enterprises Ltd (Alan Song) (778)898-
2776

JH P Development Ltd (604)726-2237

Hothi Homes Ltd (604)447-4647

Trendsetter Homes Ltd (604)970-3058

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22 009035 000 00 B2

SUB TYPE: Retail

Alteration

Pickup -
Deposit

2022/05/04

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

4351 No 3 Rd Unit 230 - Building Permit and

Occupant Load

Bradbury Architecture (Robert Bradbury)
(604)731-7227

Onlyone Design & Decoration Ltd (Mark) (778)
858-9970

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22 006964 000 00 B9

Alteration

Issued

2022/05/03

1

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

12111 3rd Avenue Unit 115

Kanaris Demetre Lazos (604)401-6902

K D L Construction Inc (604)401-6902
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SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

10691 Rochdale Drive---Building Design

21941790 000 01 B7 Revision |ssued 2022/05/02 $0.00 Modification Y an Cheung (778)868-1518 Transvan Development Ltd (778)859-5015
21 945885 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/02 $411,298.03 7971 Bennett Road William Tan (778)938-1218 Starry Lake Development Ltd (778)861-8789
Casa Bonita Construction Ltd (Luis Cabido) Casa Bonita Construction Ltd (Luis Cabido) (604)
22010021 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/05 $452,626.64 10711 Roselea Crescent (604)828-5226 828.5226
3 $863,924.67

SUB TY PE: Townhouse

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

19 880492 000 00 B7 Issued 2022/05/04 $1,312,500.00 7580 No 1 Rd - MAIN - Units 1-5 Brian Wah Tak Tsang (604)279-8808 Enrich Building Developments Ltd (604)279-8808
19 880493 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $1,026,480.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Units 6-9
19 880494 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $603,120.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Units 10-11
19 880495 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $603,120.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Units 12-13
19 880496 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $603,120.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Units 14-15
19 880497 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $661,080.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Unit 16-17
19 880498 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $661,080.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Unit 18-19
19 880499 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $661,080.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Unit 20-21
19 880500 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $1,055,880.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Units 22-25
19 880501 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/05/04 $1,312,500.00 7580 No 1 Rd - Units 26-30
10 $8,499,960.00

SUB TY PE: Warehouse

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

- 3810 Jacombs Road---Building Design Christopher Bozyk Architects (Christopher . .
21936315 000 01 BB Revision Issued 2022/05/06 $0.00 Modification Bozyk) (604)251-3440 Leeswood Construction (587)355-3729
22 007800 000 00 BB Alteration Issued 2022/05/02 $250,000.00 6355 Graybar Road Unit 187 Deanna Y uen (604)603-0360 Concrete Cashmere Designs Ltd (604)506-9234
2200983100000BB  Alteration Issued 2022/05/06 $7,000.00 21300 Gordon Way Unit 193 Abel Wan (778)885-8082 Xg‘”&‘i‘gﬁgc’m‘e Services& Development Ltd (776)
3 $257,000.00

Grand Totals
38 $21,635,951.58



